
ONLINE SUBMISSION

BSE Scrip Code: 511196NSE Symbol: CANFINHOME

Dear Sirs,

Please take the above information/documents on record.

Thanking you,

Encl: As above.

DEPOSITSHOME LOANS

Yours faithfully,
For Can Fin Homes limited

Nilesh Jain
DGM & Company Secretary

National Stock Exchange of India limited
Exchange Plaza, C-l, Block G,
Bandra Kurla Complex,
Bandra (E)
Mumbai - 400 051

BSE Limited
Corporate Relationship Department 
25th Floor, P J Towers 
Dalal Street, Fort, 
Mumbai - 400 001

We have furnished herewith paper clippings of Audited Standalone Financial Results of the 
Company for the 4th quarter and year ended March 31, 2024, which was approved by the 
Board in its meeting held on April 29, 2024 and published in the newspapers, namely in 
Financial Express (English edition) and Kannada Prabha (Kannada edition) on April 30, 
2024.

CFHRO SE CS LODR 109/2024
April 30, 2024

Sub: Newspaper publication evidencing publication of Audited Financial Results for the 
4th quarter and Year ended March 31, 2024

Ref: Our letter CFHRO SE CS LODR 98/2024 dated April 30, 2024

Can Fin Homes Ltd 
(Sponsor: canara bank)

Irans/a/ing 7)rearm into TRea/ity

CAN FIN HOMES LIMITED
Registered Office 

No. 29/1, 1st Floor, Sir M N Krishna Rao Road 
Basavanagudi, Bengaluru - 560 004 
E-mail: compsec@canfinhomes.com 

Tel:080 48536192; Fax :080 26565746 
Web: www.canfinhomes.com 

CIN: L85110KA1987PLC008699

This intimation is submitted in terms of Regulation 30, 47 and 52(8) of the SEBI (LODR) 
Regulations, 2015 and the same is uploaded on the website of the Company 
www.canfinhomes.com

mailto:compsec@canfinhomes.com
http://www.canfinhomes.com
http://www.canfinhomes.com
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Place : Bengaluru 
Date : April 29, 2024
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No.
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Can Fin Homes Limited 
CIN:L85110KA1987PLC008699

Registered Office 
No.29/1, 1st Floor, Sir M N Krishna Rao Road, 

Basavanagudi, Bengaluru - 560004 
Ph: 080-48536192, Fax: 080-26565746 

E-mail: compsec@canfinhomes.com 
Web: www.canfinhomes.com

Can Fin Homes Ltd 
(Sponsor : CANARA BANK.)

14
15
16
17

Total Income from operations (net)________
Net Profit I (Loss) for the period 
(before Tax, Exceptional and/or 
Extraordinary items)
Net Profit I (Loss) for the period before tax 
(after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) 
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax 
(after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) 
Total Comprehensive Income for the period 
[Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period 
(aftertax) and Other Comprehensive 
Income (after tax)]___________________
Paid-up equity share capital 
(Face value of ? 21- per share)
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves) 
(Audited)___________________________
Securities Premium Account____________
Net Worth (Audited)
Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt 
Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares 
Debt Equity Ratio
Earnings Per Share (of ? 2/- each) 
(for continuing and discontinued operations)
(a) Basic
(b) Diluted

15.70
15.70.

NotAnnualised

27,297,54
4,34,385.30

31,86,293.61

27,297.54
4,34,385.30

31,86,293.61

56.38
56.38

Annualised

12.45
12.45

NotAnnualised

27,297.54
3,64,728.12

29,06,806.70

27,297.54
3,64,728.12

29,06,806.70

46.65
46.65

Annualised

8
9
10
11
12
n"

2

Quarter 
ended 

(31/03/2024) 
Audited

92,764.10
26,995.30

Not Applicable Not Applicable
Not Applicable Not Applicable

1.48

(? in Lakhs) 
Previous 

year ended 
(31/03/2023) 

Audited
2,74,313.11 

82,403.17

Not Applicable Not Applicable
Not Applicable Not Applicable 

143

Year to
Date 

(31/03/2024) 
Audited 

3,52,469.36 
95,753.15

Quarter 
ended 

(31/03/2023)
Audited
76,429.08 
19,798.83

Statement of Standalone Audited Financial Results for the 
fourth Quarter and Year ended 31/03/2024

Jrartslai-Lfreatns into Tteaiity

Capital Redemption Reserve
Debenture Redemption Reserve
Debt Service Coverage Ratio
Interest Service Coverage Ratio

Notes:
(a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of standalone audited financial results for the quarter and year 

ended March 31, 2024 filed with National Stock Exchange of India Limited and BSE Limited under 
Regulation 33 and Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) 
Regulations, 2015. The full format of the standalone audited financial results are available on the National 
Stock Exchange of India Limited website (URL:https://www.nseindia.com), BSE Limited website 
(URL:https://www.bseindia,com) and on the website of the Company (URL:https://www.canfinhomes.com)

(b) In compliance with Reg.33 and 52 of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, the above financial results for the 
quarter and year ended March 31,2024 have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee of 
the Board and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 
April 29, 2024. The above results have been subjected to audit by the Joint Statutory Auditors of the 
Company, in terms of the said regulations.

(c) For the other line items referred in regulation 52 (4) of the Listing Regulations, pertinent disclosures have 
been made and available on the National Stock Exchange of India Limited website 
(URL:https://www.nseindia.com), BSE Limited website (URL:https://www.bseindia.com) and on the 
website of the Company (URL:https://www.canfinhomes.com)

(d) There are no changes in the accounting policies for the year ended March 31,2024 and there is no impact 
on net profit/loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial item.

(e) At the Board meeting held on April 29,2024, the Board of Directors have recommended final dividend of 
? 4/- per equity share of face value of ? 2/- each, subject to approval of the shareholders at the Annual 
General Meeting.

(f) Figures of the previous periods have been regrouped/ reclassified wherever necessary to conform to
current period's classification. For and on behalf of the Board of Directors

of Can Fin Homes Lmited,
Sd/-

SURESH S IYER
Managing Director & CEO
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